
 

Félag háskólakennara á Akureyri (S)

Mánaðarlaun
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

01 312.758 320.576 328.396 336.214 344.033 351.853 359.671 367.491 375.309
02 328.396 336.605 344.815 353.025 361.235 369.445 377.654 385.865 394.074
03 344.815 353.436 362.056 370.676 379.297 387.917 396.537 405.158 413.778
04 362.056 371.107 380.159 389.211 398.261 407.313 416.365 425.415 434.467
05 380.159 389.663 399.166 408.671 418.175 427.678 437.183 446.687 456.190
06 399.166 409.146 419.125 429.104 439.083 449.063 459.041 469.021 479.001
07 419.125 429.603 440.081 450.559 461.038 471.516 481.993 492.472 502.950
08 440.081 451.083 462.086 473.088 484.089 495.091 506.093 517.096 528.098
09 462.086 473.638 485.190 496.741 508.294 519.846 531.398 542.951 554.503
10 485.190 497.320 509.450 521.578 533.708 545.838 557.969 570.097 582.227
11 509.450 522.185 534.921 547.658 560.394 573.130 585.867 598.603 611.339
12 534.921 548.294 561.667 575.040 588.414 601.787 615.160 628.533 641.906
13 561.667 575.709 589.751 603.793 617.835 631.876 645.918 659.960 674.001
14 589.751 604.495 619.239 633.983 648.726 663.470 678.214 692.958 707.702
15 619.239 634.720 650.200 665.681 681.162 696.643 712.125 727.606 743.087
16 650.200 666.455 682.711 698.966 715.220 731.475 747.731 763.986 780.240
17 682.711 699.778 716.846 733.914 750.981 768.049 785.117 802.185 819.253
18 716.846 734.767 752.689 770.609 788.531 806.452 824.373 842.294 860.215
19 752.689 771.506 790.323 809.140 827.957 846.775 865.592 884.409 903.226
20 790.323 810.081 829.839 549.597 869.356 889.114 908.871 928.629 348.387
21 829.839 850.585 871.331 892.077 912.822 933.569 954.314 975.061 995.806
22 871.331 893.114 914.897 936.681 958.463 980.247 1.002.031 1.023.814 1.045.597
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